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Curriculum Vitae (CV)

. Name

. Qualification
. Designation
. Department
. College

. Email

7. Contact

8.Date of Joining

9.Teaching Experience

10. Administrative Responsibility
11. Counselor

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Ph.D Students Under Guidance

Paper Published

Chapters in Edited Book

PG Dissertation Guidance

PG Dissertation Awarded

Paper Presented in Conferences/Seminars

Worked as NSS Programme Officer (2006-2009)

: Dr. Vijay Kumar
:MA, Ph.D, NET

. Professor

: Sociology

: BSNVPG College, Lucknow
: kvijay297@gmail.com
: 8924098580

: 16.08.2001

: 21 years

: HOD at Present

: IGNOU, New Delhi

: 05

116

: 06

: 01

:03

149

Organized UGC Sponsored National Conference (Feb. 25-26,2011)

Organized Different Lectures at our College

Study Tour for PG Students (05-04-2019)
E-Content

: 20
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